
Idrofoglia / COMPANY PROFILE 2016 ENGLISH

WATER EVERYWHERE

www.idrofoglia.com



Idrofoglia / CORPORATE IDENTITY 2

Idrofoglia Irrigation Systems 
was established in 1979 as a 
manufacturing firm of irrigation 
machines, using the thirty-year 
experience of its founders in the 
field of agricultural machineries.
 
Today Idrofoglia is one of the 
most important manufacturing in-
dustries of irrigation technologies 
for the water and fluid movement 
and operates with a worldwide 
distribution network.
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> Nr. Employees: 110
> Covered Area: 10.000 mq
> Offices’ Area: 400 mq
> Open Area: 20.000 mq

www.idrofoglia.com
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> Epta Revenues 2015: 121.000.000 Euro
> Nr. Epta Employees: 240
> Epta Factories Area: 50.000 mq
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Turbocar Jolly J2 Turbocar G3 Turbocar G5 Turbocar Hydraulic IG4

Turbopumps (2-3 cylinders) Turbopumps standard Turbopumps Silent FOX Generating set with submersible pumps

TURBOCAR

TURBOPUMPS
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Vacuum motor pumps

Motor pumps and electric pumps for industry

IDROPUMPS - WELLPUMPS

INDUSTRY
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EN12845 UNI 10779 Fire Fighting Units NFPA20 Fire Fighting Units

PRESSURIZATION UNITS 
AND AUTOCLAVE

UNI11292  - EN12845 - UNI10779 
EXTERNAL PREMISES FOR FIRE FIGHTING UNITS

UNI11292  - EN12845 - UNI10779 
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS FOR FIRE FIGHTING UNITS

IDROFIRE

IDROPRESS - UNISHELT - IDROTANK
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5 FOR PRODUCTS...

1. A complete range for all our product types, conceived and perfected thanks to years 
of experience and particular attentions towards the feedback from the market and the 
needs of our customers.

2. Quick delivery thanks to a full stock of all the components needed for the realization of 
our products.

3. Extremely competitive prices thanks to the in-house production of frames, canopies 
and all metal structures.

4. High quality guaranteed by over 30 years of experience, CE certifications and the se-
curity of the Made in Italy handwork.

5. Possibility to realize highly customized products (for the most varying applications: in-
dustrial, military, civil, etc…), keeping our competitive prices and quick deliveries.
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...AND 5 FOR STAFF

6. All Idrofoglia Staff, starting from the commercial and managing departments, to our 
technicians and logistic experts, has the prior objective of customer satisfaction. All your 
requests and inquiries will be evaluated with highest availability, professionalism, rapidity 
and politeness.

7. A young and dynamic staff, always prepared to the all-changing market conditions.

8. Technical pre- and after-sales support with multilingual availability 365 days a year.

9. Immediate price estimation for standard and no standard machines.

10. Highly specialized technical staff available for designing new installations and solu-
tions and even for technical trainings directly at our company premises.
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STAFF
C.E.O.     > Raffaele Brugnettini    raffaele@idrofoglia.com
C.F.O.     > Massimo Galletti    massimo@idrofoglia.com
FINANCIAL EXPORT DEPT.   > Lelio Bertani     b.lelio@idrofoglia.com
PURCHASING MANAGER   > Denio Brugnettini    denio@idrofoglia.com
LOGISTIC DEPT.    > Sara Sgarra     s.sara@idrofoglia.com

IRRIGATION SYSTEMS
EXPORT DEPT. MANAGER  > Egidio Barone    egidio@idrofoglia.com
EXPORT DEPT.    > Lorenzo Marinoni    m.lorenzo@idrofoglia.com
EXPORT DEPT.    > Francesca Amadori    a.francesca@idrofoglia.com
DOMESTIC DEPT. MANAGER  > Omar Brugnettini   omar@idrofoglia.com
DOMESTIC DEPT.   > Michele Pretelli    michele@idrofoglia.com
AFTER SALES / SPARE PARTS  > Enrico Fabbri    f.enrico@idrofoglia.com

FLUID SYSTEMS
SALES MANAGER    > Angelo Branca    angelo@idrofoglia.com
AFTER SALES / SPARE PARTS  > Enrico Fabbri    f.enrico@idrofoglia.com

SAFETY SYSTEMS
SALES MANAGER    > Giacomo Luca    l.giacomo@idrofoglia.com
EXPORT DEPT.    > Elisa Brugnettini    b.elisa@eptatrade.it
DOMESTIC DEPT.   > Andrea Cancellieri    c.andrea@idrofoglia.com
AFTER SALES  / SPARE PARTS  > Nicola Betti    b.nicola@idrofoglia.com
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Idrofoglia srl
Via Provinciale 14

61026 Lunano (PU) - Italy

phone: +39 0722 700311
fax: +39 0722 700309

www.idrofoglia.com
staff@idrofoglia.com

Idrofoglia.
Water Everywhere


